
rowans menu
Starters

Soup of the Day 
Homemade soup of the day (v)

Pawn and Crayfish Salad
Marinated prawn and crayfish tails dressed with lemon aioli 
on a bed of iceberg lettuce finished with cress and lemon

Smoked Salmon Parfait
Smoked Salmon parfait with a citrus centre and herb salad

Chargrilled Broccoli
Chargrilled tender stem broccoli, crumbled stilton and 
toasted almonds and broccoli puree (v)

Tuna Nicoise
Seared tuna loin, boiled quail egg, green beans, new 
potatoes, olives and oven roasted cherry tomatoes

Ham and Gruyère Cheese Croquettes
Pulled pork coated in crispy breadcrumbs served with 
barbecue sauce and celeriac remoulade 

Main courses
8oz Sirloin Steak

Sirloin steak served with a grilled mushroom, tomato and 

French fries

Peri Peri Chicken

Half a chicken marinated in mango and lime peri peri spice 

served with French fries and salad

Leg of Lamb Steak

Leg of lamb steak with grilled asparagus, roasted tomatoes 

on the vine, minted new potatoes and chimichurri sauce

Rowans Burger

8oz beef burger topped with grilled bacon and cheese. 

Served in a brioche bun with salad, gherkin and French 

fries

Fish and Chips

Beer battered cod fillet served with triple cooked chips, 

mushy peas and tartare sauce

Twice Baked Cheese Soufflé

Twice baked Hereford hop soufflé with a parsley crumb, 

seasonal vegetables and new potatoes (v)

Prawn and Chorizo Pappardelle 

Prawn and chorizo papperdelle served with fresh basil

Teriyaki Duck

Marinated duck breast, seared tender stem broccoli, pak choi 

and a crispy fried egg served with fried noodles

French Fries
Chunky Chips
Buttered New Potatoes
House Salad

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Béarnaise Sauce
Peppercorn Sauce
Market Vegetables

Desserts
Selection of Locally Sourced Cheeses
Locally sourced cheeses served with onion chutney, cherry 
tomatoes and crackers

Selection of Mixed Ice Creams
A selection of strawberry, chocolate and vanilla ice cream served 
in a wafer basket

Chocolate and Orange Box
Chocolate and orange mousse topped with orange jelly served 
with jaffa ice cream

Chocolate and Salted Caramel Tart
Served with vanilla ice cream

Lemon Posset
Served with fresh raspberries

rowans menu

Sides and Sauces

£5.75

£8.75

£7.50

£6.25

£8.95

£6.50

£18.95

£13.95

£17.50

£24.00

£17.95

£18.50

£8.50

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.95 £3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

All of our burgers are cooked to a core temperature of 75 degrees.
Should you have any allergies, or special dietary requirements, please advise us when placing your order.

Please note this is a sample menu. We reserve the right to change the menu at any time
A DISCRETIONARY OPTIONAL SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOU BILL

£18.95

£12.95


