ROWANS MENU

STARTERS

Soup of the Day Homemade soup of the day (v)	£5.75
Pawn and Crayfish Salad Marinated prawn and crayfish tails dressed with lemon aioli on a bed of iceberg lettuce finished with cress and lemon	£8.75
Smoked Salmon Parfait Smoked Salmon parfait with a citrus centre and herb salad	£7.50
Chargrilled Broccoli Chargrilled tender stem broccoli, crumbled stilton and toasted almonds and broccoli puree (v)	£6.25
Tuna Nicoise Seared tuna loin, boiled quail egg, green beans, new potatoes, olives and oven roasted cherry tomatoes	£8.95
Ham and Gruyère Cheese Croquettes Pulled pork coated in crispy breadcrumbs served with barbecue sauce and celeriac remoulade	£6.50

MAIN COURSES

8oz Sirloin Steak	£24.00
Sirloin steak served with a grilled mushroom, tomato and	
French fries	
Peri Peri Chicken	£17.95
Half a chicken marinated in mango and lime peri peri spice	
served with French fries and salad	
Leg of Lamb Steak	£18.95
Leg of lamb steak with grilled asparagus, roasted tomatoes	
on the vine, minted new potatoes and chimichurri sauce	
Rowans Burger	£13.95
8oz beef burger topped with grilled bacon and cheese.	
Served in a brioche bun with salad, gherkin and French	
fries	
Fish and Chips	£17.50
Beer battered cod fillet served with triple cooked chips,	
mushy peas and tartare sauce	

ROWANS MENU

Twice Baked Cheese Soufflé	£12.95
Twice baked Hereford hop soufflé with a parsley crumb,	
seasonal vegetables and new potatoes (v)	
Prawn and Chorizo Pappardelle	£18.95
Prawn and chorizo papperdelle served with fresh basil	
Teriyaki Duck	£18.50
Marinated duck breast, seared tender stem broccoli, pak choi	
and a crispy fried egg served with fried noodles	

SIDES AND SAUCES

French Fries	£3.50	Beer Battered Onion Rings	£3.50
Chunky Chips	£3.50	Béarnaise Sauce	£3.50
Buttered New Potatoes	£3.50	Peppercorn Sauce	£3.50
House Salad	£4.95	Market Vegetables	£3.50

DESSERTS

Selection of Locally Sourced Cheeses Locally sourced cheeses served with onion chutney, cherry tomatoes and crackers	£8.50
Selection of Mixed Ice Creams A selection of strawberry, chocolate and vanilla ice cream served in a wafer basket	£6.50
Chocolate and Orange Box Chocolate and orange mousse topped with orange jelly served with jaffa ice cream	£6.95
Chocolate and Salted Caramel Tart Served with vanilla ice cream	£6.95
Lemon Posset Served with fresh raspberries	£6.95

All of our burgers are cooked to a core temperature of 75 degrees. Should you have any allergies, or special dietary requirements, please advise us when placing your order. Please note this is a sample menu. We reserve the right to change the menu at any time